
01782 827282
stantonsofstoke.co.uk

your LOCAL independent operator

ENDON
Stockton Brook
Baddeley Green

Sneyd Green

HANLEY
Staffs University

Stoke Station
Sixth Form College

Stoke - Hartshill

NEWCASTLE
Newcastle College

218

Stoke-on-Trent smart tickets 
are available and accepted 

throughout this service.

new service from
2nd September 2024



Mondays to Fridays
No service on Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays

For other buses between Sneyd Green and Hanley
please see route 60, 61 and 62 timetables.

0658
0711
0722
0724
0732
0738
0748

®

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

0748
0801
0820
0822
0830
0838
0850
......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

1620
1630
1642
1650
1700
1705
1720
1735

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......
1805
1815
1830

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

......

Endon, The Plough .........................
Sneyd Green, Berwick Arms ..........
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station .....
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station .....
Stoke, Railway Station ...................
Stoke, Church Street (stop Q) ........
Newcastle, Bus Station ..................
   Newcastle College, A34

   Newcastle College, A34
Newcastle, Bus Station (stand 7) ....
Stoke, Church Street (stop N) .........
Stoke, Railway Station ....................
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station .....
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station .....
Sneyd Green, Berwick Arms ...........
Endon, The Plough .........................

® - continues to Newcastle College if required

new service

commencing on

02nd September 2024

218
ENDON

Baddeley Green
Sneyd Green

HANLEY
Stoke Station

Stoke - Hartshill

 NEWCASTLE

01782 827282
stantonsofstoke.co.uk

Certain journeys are funded between
Sneyd Green and Hanley, by UK Government 

through Stoke-on-Trent City Council.


