

Stantons  Stoke

your LOCAL independent operator



Stoke-on-Trent smart tickets
are available and accepted
throughout this service.

*new service from
2nd September 2024*



01782 827282
stantonsofstroke.co.uk



ENDON
Baddeley Green
Sneyd Green
HANLEY
Stoke Station
Stoke - Hartshill
NEWCASTLE

218

*new service
commencing on
02nd September 2024*

Mondays to Fridays

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays

Endon, The Plough	0658	0748
Sneyd Green, Berwick Arms	0711	0801
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station	0722	0820
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station	0724	0822
Stoke, Railway Station	0732	0830
Stoke, Church Street (stop Q)	0738	0838
Newcastle, Bus Station	0748	0850
Newcastle College, A34	®

® - continues to Newcastle College if required

Newcastle College, A34	1620
Newcastle, Bus Station (stand 7)	1630
Stoke, Church Street (stop N)	1642
Stoke, Railway Station	1650
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station	1700
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station	1705	1805
Sneyd Green, Berwick Arms	1720	1815
Endon, The Plough	1735	1830

**For other buses between Sneyd Green and Hanley
please see route 60, 61 and 62 timetables.**



**Funded by
UK Government**

Certain journeys are funded between
Sneyd Green and Hanley, by UK Government
through Stoke-on-Trent City Council.

01782 827282
stantonsofstoke.co.uk

